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Vehicle Information:

2009 ACURA RL & Accident / Damage reported
VIN: JH4KB26649C002502

SEDAN 4 DR -

3.7L V6 MPI SOHC 24V ﬂ 2 Previous owners

ALL WHEEL DRIVE :

Standard Equipment | Safety Options
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27 Service records available
CARFAX Report Provided By:

Ricart Used Car Factory
4255 S Hamilton Rd
Groveport, OH 43125
614-836-3733
www.Ricart.com

Personal vehicle

166,260 Last .reported odometer
reading

&

$1,920 Above retail book value

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/31/15 at 9:48:09 PM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Eﬂﬂﬁﬂ Price Calculator™

Adjust the value of this 2009 Acura RL based on the information available in this report

1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value
___ Begin by entering
’ $ O + $1 !920 the retail book value
Enter retail book value here Above retail book value

Start by entering the This vehicle is worth ~ Compare adjusted retail
retail book value from a . more than average, . value to seller’s asking
pricing guide wehbsite. based on information /‘J price when making

in this report. your decision.

EEEE x| 0wnership History 2 Owner 1 2 Owner2

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased 2009 2010

Type of owner Personal Personal



http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/optStd
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/optSafety
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm

Estimated length of ownership 6 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year —

Last reported odometer reading 1,515
C/ARIF AT a
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guarantsed
No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms | View Certificate

C/AR|FIAM -

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment ) No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. . Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
Accident reported on 06/15/2010. Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recall
o Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Acura dealer for any open

Reported
recalls.
Basic Warranty Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Expired

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

C/AR|FIAM

4 yrs. 9 mo.

Florida
35,682/yr
166,260

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,

No Issues
Reported

S|

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

SHESEES

Accident
Reported

B

No Recalls
Reported

S

Warranty
Expired

& Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:

Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co
m

07/24/2009 13 Acura of Orange Park Vehicle sold
Jacksonville, FL

01/29/2009 Acura of Orange Park Pre-delivery inspection completed



http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=JH4KB26649C002502#GlossarySection
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defSalvage
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defJunk
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http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defLemon
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http://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&vin=JH4KB26649C002502&make=ACURA&model=RL&year=2009&engineInfo=+3.7L+V6++MPI+SOHC+24V&drivelineDescription=ALL+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=SEDAN+4+DR&coveragePeriod=01%2F31%2F2015+-+01%2F31%2F2016&tabbed=true
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http://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&vin=JH4KB26649C002502&make=ACURA&model=RL&year=2009&engineInfo=+3.7L+V6++MPI+SOHC+24V&drivelineDescription=ALL+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=SEDAN+4+DR&coveragePeriod=01%2F31%2F2015+-+01%2F31%2F2016&tabbed=true&vin=JH4KB26649C002502&make=ACURA&model=RL&year=2009&engineInfo=+3.7L+V6++MPI+SOHC+24V&drivelineDescription=ALL+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=SEDAN+4+DR&coveragePeriod=01%2F31%2F2015+-+01%2F31%2F2016&tabbed=true
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defTotalLoss
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFrameDamage
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAirbagDeployment
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defOdometerRollback
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAccidentIndicator
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.acura.com/tools/dealerlocator/dealerlocator.aspx
http://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();
http://www.carfaxonline.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=JH4KB26649C002502&email=&consumerID=&partnerCode=&permutationName=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&lid=CRAC&lpos=first

904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co
m

07/24/2009 Florida Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver
07/31/2009 Acura of Orange Park Pre-delivery inspection completed
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co
m
08/17/2009 Florida Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.  Title or registration issued
Jacksonville, FL First owner reported
Title #0102926913 Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver
02/02/2010 1,506 Acura of Orange Park Pre-delivery inspection completed
Jacksonville, FL Recommended maintenance performed
904-777-5600 Washed/detailed
acuraoforangepark.co Air filter replaced
m Wiper(s) replaced
Radio/sound system reprogrammed
02/05/2010 1,507 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
02/16/2010 1,514 Acura Certified Dealer Offered for sale as an
Jacksonville, FL Acura certified vehicle
Acura Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle
Platinum Frost Metallic exterior
Ebony interior
03/10/2010 Florida Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
03/11/2010 1,515 Acura of Orange Park Washed/detailed
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co
m
Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
04/07/2010 1,532 Florida Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Saint Johns, FL Titled or registered as
Title #0102926913 personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver
05/24/2010 7,798 Acura of Orange Park Maintenance inspection completed
Jacksonville, FL Washed/detailed
904-777-5600 Tires rotated and balanced
acuraoforangepark.co Battery replaced
m Qil and filter changed
06/15/2010 South Carolina Accident reported
Damage Report Involving roof impact
Involving front impact
with another motor vehicle
It hit a movable object
Vehicle functional
Airbags did not deploy
07/19/2010 10,529 Nimnicht Pontiac Washed/detailed

GMC Hummer




11/10/2010

12/14/2010

02/15/2011

03/14/2011

05/10/2011

07/19/2011

08/23/2011

09/26/2011

01/05/2012

22,636

26,467

30,486

37,852

46,404

49,897

55,275

65,259

Jacksonville, FL
904-733-1616
nimnichtpontiac.com

Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co
m

Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co
m

Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co
m

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Johns, FL
Title #0102926913

Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co
m

Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co
m

Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co
m

Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co
m

Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co
m

Maintenance inspection completed
15,000 mile service performed
Tires rotated and balanced
Washed/detailed

Qil and filter changed

Battery serviced

Transmission fluid changed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Brake fluid flushed/changed

Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
Wiper(s) replaced

Maintenance inspection completed
Switch replaced/repaired
Washed/detailed

Lumbar assembly replaced

Drive belt tensioner replaced

Maintenance inspection completed
30,000 mile service performed
Battery serviced

Oil and filter changed

Tires rotated and balanced

Four wheel alignment performed
Transmission fluid changed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Brake fluid flushed/changed

Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
Wiper(s) replaced

Tire valve stem(s)/core(s) replaced
Washed/detailed

Air filter replaced

Clutch adjusted

Differential fluid flushed/changed
Engine idle/timing adjusted

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

Vehicle color noted as Silver

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Tires rotated and balanced
Battery/charging system checked
Washed/detailed

Maintenance inspection completed
Washed/detailed

Battery/charging system checked
Qil and filter changed

Maintenance inspection completed
Washed/detailed

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Tires rotated and balanced
Washed/detailed

Air filter replaced




03/14/2012

04/03/2012

06/18/2012

09/07/2012

12/04/2012

03/01/2013

03/28/2013

05/10/2013

08/19/2013

11/01/2013

01/31/2014

03/27/2014

73,193 Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co
m

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Johns, FL
Title #0102926913

80,967 Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co

m

88,426 Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co

m

97,291 Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co

m

105,665 Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co

m

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Johns, FL
Title #0102926913

110,552 Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co

m

120,599 Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co

m

129,760 Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co

m

137,190 Acura of Orange Park
Jacksonville, FL
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co

m

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Johns, FL
Title #0102926913

Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

Qil and filter changed
Battery/charging system checked
Washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

Vehicle color noted as Silver

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Washed/detailed

Oil and filter changed

Four tires mounted and balanced
Four wheel alignment performed

Maintenance inspection completed
Washed/detailed

Transmission fluid changed

QOil and filter changed

Tires rotated

Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced

Washed/detailed

Qil and filter changed

Wiper(s) replaced

Battery/charging system checked
Tires rotated and balanced

Timing belt tensioner/idler replaced
Brakes checked

Maintenance inspection completed
Washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

Vehicle color noted as Silver

Maintenance inspection completed
Washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Oil and filter changed

Maintenance inspection completed
Qil and filter changed
Washed/detailed

Maintenance inspection completed
Washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

Vehicle color noted as Silver




04/24/2014 144,759 Acura of Orange Park Washed/detailed
Jacksonville, FL Qil and filter changed
904-777-5600
acuraoforangepark.co
m
07/15/2014 152,802 Acura of Orange Park Battery/charging system checked
Jacksonville, FL Air filter replaced
904-777-5600 Washed/detailed
acuraoforangepark.co Oil and filter changed
m
09/05/2014 158,542 Acura of Orange Park Maintenance inspection completed
Jacksonville, FL Leather/vinyl treatment performed
904-777-5600 Four tires mounted and balanced
acuraoforangepark.co Four wheel alignment performed
m Washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed
Front brake pads replaced and rotors
resurfaced
11/17/2014 166,260 Acura of Orange Park Battery/charging system checked
Jacksonville, FL Washed/detailed
904-777-5600 Oil and filter changed
acuraoforangepark.co Tires rotated
m

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

C/AR|FAM

Accident / Damage Indicator

CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada. Different information in a
vehicle's history can indicate an accident or damage, such as: salvage auction, fire damage, police-reported accident, crash test
vehicle, damage disclosure, collision repair facility and automotive recycler records. Not every accident or damage event is reported
and not all reported are provided to CARFAX. Details about the accident or damage event when reported to CARFAX (e.g. severity,
impact location, airbag deployment) are included on the Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends you obtain a vehicle
inspection from your dealer or an independent mechanic.

e According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2007 edition, 7% of the 245 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2005. Over 75% of these were considered minor or moderate.

o CARFAX depends on many sources for its accident / damage data. CARFAX can only report what is in our database
on 1/31/15 at 9:48:09 PM (EST). New data will result in a change to this report.

South Carolina Damage Reports:
e Provide an estimate of the extent of damage in its accident reports for the following:

e SEVERE/TOTALED: The vehicle cannot be driven from the accident scene due to severe damage or an
injury. This level of damage often results in a Salvage or Junk title.

e DISABLING: The vehicle had to be towed or hauled away from the accident location.
e FUNCTIONAL: The vehicle could be driven from the accident location.

e MINOR: The accident damage does not affect the operation of the vehicle. Examples include dented
bumpers, fenders, grills and body panels. This level of accident should not compromise vehicle safety.

o NO DAMAGE: The vehicle was not damaged.

CARFAX Price Adjustment™

Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.


http://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=en
http://www.carfaxonline.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=JH4KB26649C002502&email=&consumerID=&partnerCode=&permutationName=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&lid=CRAC&lpos=second
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: [f] @CarfaxReports 3§ CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2015 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

1/31/15 9:48:09 PM (EST)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 ACURA RL vehicle
(VIN: JH4KB26649C002502), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/31/15
at 9:48 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
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